
Date Day Activity Time Location Detail Tier 1/2 Time Servant Team
12/05/2023 Tue Basketball:  Boys JV1  5:45pm 5:00pm-7:00pm Team 5

Tue Basketball:  Boys JV2  5:45pm 7:00pm-9:00pm Team 4
Tue Basketball:  Boys Varsity  7:15pm

12/08/2023 Fri Basketball:  Girls JV  5:45pm 5:00pm-7:00pm Team 3
Fri Basketball:  Girls Varsity  7:15pm 7:00pm-9:00pm Team 2

12/09/2023 Sat Basketball:  Boys JV2  11:00am 10:30am-12:30pm Team 1
Sat Basketball:  Boys JV1  12:30pm
Sat Basketball:  Boys Varsity  2:00pm

12/12/2023 Tue Basketball:  Boys JV1  5:45pm 5:00pm-7:00pm Team 11
Tue Basketball:  Boys JV2  5:45pm 7:00pm-9:00pm Team 10
Tue Basketball:  Boys Varsity  7:15pm

12/14/2023 Thu Basketball:  Boys JV2  4:15pm 5:00pm-7:00pm Team 9
Thu Basketball:  Boys JV1  5:45pm 7:00pm-9:00pm Team 8
Thu Basketball:  Boys Varsity  7:15pm

12/15/2023 Fri Choir  - CHRISTMAS CONC 7:00pm-
Band   - CHRISTMAS CONC7:00pm-

01/02/2024 Tue Basketball:  Boys JV2  4:15pm 5:00pm-7:00pm Team 6
Tue Basketball:  Boys JV1  5:45pm 7:00pm-9:00pm Team 5
Tue Basketball:  Boys Varsity  7:15pm

01/04/2024 Thu Basketball:  Girls JV  5:45pm
Thu Basketball:  Girls Varsity  6:30pm

1/9/2024 Tues Wrestling Invite 6:00pm
Indoor Concessions Tier 1

5:30pm-7:00pm 
Anyone 
Available

01/10/2024 Wed Basketball:  Girls JV  5:45pm 5:00pm-7:00pm Team 2
Wed Basketball:  Girls Varsity  7:15pm 7:00pm-9:00pm Team 1

01/11/2024 Thu Basketball:  Boys JV2  4:15pm 5:00pm-7:00pm Team 12
Thu Basketball:  Boys JV1  5:45pm 7:00pm-9:00pm Team 11
Thu Basketball:  Boys Varsity  7:15pm

1/13/2024 Sat Basketball:  Boys JV2  4:15pm 11:00am-1:00pm Team 6
Basketball:  Boys JV1  5:45pm 1:00pm- 3:00pm Team 5
Basketball:  Boys Varsity  7:15pm

01/17/2024 Wed Basketball:  Boys JV2  4:15pm 5:00pm-7:00pm Team 10
Wed Basketball:  Boys JV1  5:45pm 7:00pm-9:00pm Team 9
Wed Basketball:  Boys Varsity  7:15pm

5:45pm-7:15pm Team 4 & 3

6:30pm-9:00pm Team 7

Indoor Concessions Tier 2

Indoor Concessions Tier 2

Indoor Concessions
12:30pm- 2:30pm

Tier 2

Indoor Concessions Tier 2

Outdoor Concessions= Ewald Pavillion down by Football Field
Indoor Concession Room 110 By Main Gym

Tier 2

Indoor Concessions Tier 2

Indoor Concessions-  
Moved to 1/13/24

Tier 2

Indoor Concessions Tier 2

PAC- Maren and Tara 3 people

Tier 2

Indoor Concessions Tier 2

Indoor Concessions

2023-24 SERVANT TEAM FALL & WINTER SCHEDULE 

Tier 1 Indoor Concessions 3-4ppl Tier 1 Outdoor Concessions 3-4ppl
Tier 2 Indoor Concessions 6-8ppl Tier 2 Outdoor Concessions 8-10ppl

Team 12

Indoor Concessions Tier 2

Indoor Concessions



Date Day Activity Time Location Detail Tier 1/2 Time Servant Team
01/19/2024 Fri Basketball:  Boys JV2  4:15pm 5:00pm-7:00pm Team 8

Fri Basketball:  Boys JV1  5:45pm 7:00pm-9:00pm Team 7
Fri Basketball:  Boys Varsity  7:15pm

1/22/2024 Mon Winter Open House 7-9pm

01/23/2024 Tue Basketball:  Boys JV1  5:45pm 5:00pm-7:00pm Team 6
Tue Basketball:  Boys JV2  5:45pm 7:00pm-9:00pm Team 5
Tue Basketball:  Boys Varsity  7:15pm

01/27/2024 Sat Basketball:  Boys JV2  11:00am 10:30am-12:30pm Team 4
Sat Basketball:  Boys JV1  12:30pm
Sat Basketball:  Boys Varsity  2:00pm

1/27/2024 Sat BOLTS: A Night for the Ar 6-10pm PAC 3:30pm-5:30pm Team 2
5:30pm-7:30pm Team 1
7:30pm-9:30pm Team 12

01/31/2024 Wed Basketball:  Girls JV  5:45pm 5:00pm-7:00pm Team 11
Wed Basketball:  Girls Varsity  7:15pm 7:00pm-9:00pm Team 10

2/3/2024 Sat Basketball:  Girls JV1  12:30pm 12:00pm-1:30pm Team 9
Sat Basketball:  Girls Varsity  2:00pm 1:30pm-3:00pm Team 8

02/07/2024 Wed Basketball:  Girls JV  5:45pm 5:00pm-7:00pm Team 7
Wed Basketball:  Girls Varsity  7:15pm 7:00pm-9:00pm Team 6

02/08/2024 Thu Basketball:  Boys JV2  4:15pm 5:00pm-7:00pm Team 5
Thu Basketball:  Boys JV1  5:45pm 7:00pm-9:00pm Team 4
Thu Basketball:  Boys Varsity  7:15pm

02/09/2024 Fri Basketball:  Girls JV  5:45pm 5:00pm-7:00pm Team 3
Fri Basketball:  Girls Varsity  7:15pm 7:00pm-9:00pm Team 2

02/12/2024 Mon Basketball:  Girls JV  5:45pm 5:00pm-7:00pm Team 1
Mon Basketball:  Girls Varsity  7:15pm 7:00pm-9:00pm Team 12

02/20/2024 Tue Basketball:  Girls Varsity  7:00pm Indoor Concessions Tier 1 6:30pm-8:30pm Team 11

02/22/2024 Thu Basketball:  Boys JV1  5:45pm 5:00pm-7:00pm Team 10
Thu Basketball:  Boys JV2  5:45pm 7:00pm-9:00pm Team 9
Thu Basketball:  Boys Varsity  7:15pm

12:30pm- 2:30pm

Indoor Concessions Tier 2

Indoor Concessions

Indoor Concessions Tier 2

Indoor Concessions

Indoor Concessions Tier 2

Indoor Concessions Tier 2

HOSPITALITY TEAM

Tier 2 Outdoor Concessions 8-10ppl

Indoor Concession Room 110 By Main Gym
Tier 1 Indoor Concessions 3-4ppl Tier 1 Outdoor Concessions 3-4ppl
Tier 2 Indoor Concessions 6-8ppl 

Indoor Concessions Tier 2

2023-24 SERVANT TEAM FALL & WINTER SCHEDULE 
Outdoor Concessions= Ewald Pavillion down by Football Field

Team 3

Indoor Concessions Tier 2

Tier 2

Tier 2

Indoor Concessions Tier 2

Indoor Concessions Tier 2



Date Day Activity Time Location Detail Tier 1/2 Time Servant Team

02/23/2024 Fri Basketball:  Girls Varsity  7:00pm Indoor Concessions Tier 1 6:30pm-8:30pm Team 8

02/24/2024 Sat Basketball:  Girls Varsity  7:00pm Indoor Concessions Tier 1 6:30pm-8:30pm Team 7

02/27/2024 Tue Basketball:  Boys Varsity  7:00pm Indoor Concessions Tier 1 6:30pm-8:30pm Team 6

03/01/2024 Fri Basketball:  Boys Varsity  7:00pm Indoor Concessions Tier 1 6:30pm-8:30pm Team 5

03/02/2024 Sat Basketball:  Boys Varsity  7:00pm Indoor Concessions Tier 1 6:30pm-8:30pm Team 4

3/11/2024 Mon Band: WINTER BAND CON    7:00pm- Great Hall - Maren  Jo  3 people 6:30pm-8:30pm Team 3

4/7/2024 Sun Choir  : SACRED CHORAL C  7:00pm- Great Hall - Mary Wan3 people 6:30pm-8:30pm Team 2

5/10/2024 Fri Band   : SPRING BAND CON7:00pm- PAC Lobby -Maren Joh3 people 6:30pm-8:30pm Team 1

5/13/2024 Mon Track Meet 9:00am 11:00am- 1:00pm Team 12
1:00pm-3:00pm Team 11

5/17/2024 Fri Choir   : SPRING CHOIR CO7:00pm- PAC Lobby - Maren Jo 3 people 6:30pm-8:30pm Team 10

5/21/2024 Tue Band & Choir  : SENIOR RE  7:00pm- 6:30pm-8:30pm Team 9

Outdoor Concessions Tier 2

 obby - Maren Johnson & Mary W

2023-24 SERVANT TEAM FALL & WINTER SCHEDULE 
Outdoor Concessions= Ewald Pavillion down by Football Field

Indoor Concession Room 110 By Main Gym
Tier 1 Indoor Concessions 3-4ppl Tier 1 Outdoor Concessions 3-4ppl
Tier 2 Indoor Concessions 6-8ppl Tier 2 Outdoor Concessions 8-10ppl


	Worksheet



